
Ballater Highland Games (name of event)

ON 14.08.2025 (date)

Championship Results are recorded separately on Page 5 of this Form

NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESENTATIVES IN ATTENDANCE

1

2

3

Results Co-ordinator Craig Dunbar

57 Broomridge Road

Stirling

FK7 0DT

01786 813523

email secretary@rshga.org

ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

RESULTS FOR 2025

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT 

This form must be completed and returned within 7 days of your Games 

in accordance with General Rule G3

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for 

yearbook



Name of Highland Games Ballater Highland Games
RUNNING EVENTS

MEETING ABANDONED AT ABOUT 2PM DUE TO WEATHER

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh 9.75

2 Luc MacLeod Banchory 

3 Erik Escala Dunblane

1 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh

2 Luc MacLeod Banchory

3 Erik Escala Dunblane

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Hill / Road Race   Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Sprint

100yds / 90m / 

110m

220yds / 200m

440yds / 400m

880yds / 800m



CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1 N/A N/A

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3 Allan 

1 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh

2 Luc MacLeod Banchory

3 Erik Escala Dunblane

1 Luc MacLeod Banchory

2 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh

3 Ewen Bradley Skye

1

2

3

39.2

35.9

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

22.11

21.3

18.9

42

De'il tak the 

hindmost

High Jump

880yds/ 800m

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Other (insert 

distance)



HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1 Jamie Gunn Halkirk

2 James Dawkins Aboyne

3 Sinclair Patience Tain

1 Jamie Gunn Halkirk

2 James Dawkins Aboyne

3 Shaun Gunn Halkirk

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Tug-o-War

Overall Points

Tossing the Caber

N/A

56lb Weight over 

the Bar

22lb Hammer

103.3

90.1

90.8

16lb Hammer

125.5

122.2

120.3

56lb Weight for 

Distance

28lb Weight for 

Distance

22lb Ball / Stone

16lb Ball / Stone



HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group First Name Surname

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

NAME OF EVENT Prize Money Name Town / Club

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

JUNIOR HEAVYWEIGHTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

SHOT PUTT

H'Cap / Time / Distance

Town 



1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

FEMALE HEAVYWEIGHTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

WOB

SHOT PUTT

HAMMER

WEIGHT FOR 

DISTANCE

CABER

N/A

CABER

N/A

OTHER

HAMMER

WEIGHT FOR 

DISTANCE











 


