ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION RESULTS FOR 2025

This form must be completed and returned within 7 days of your Games in accordance with General Rule G3

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for yearbook

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT	Ballater Highland Game	es	_(name of event)
ON	14.08.2025		_(date)
Championship	Results are recorded	l separately on Page 5 of this F	orm
NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESEN	TATIVES IN ATTEN	DANCE	
			_
2	2		_
;	3		_
Results Co-c	ordinator	Craig Dunbar 57 Broomridge Road Stirling FK7 0DT 01786 813523 email secretary@rshga.o	rg

Name of Highland Games RUNNING EVENTS

Ballater Highland Games

MEETING ABANDONED AT ABOUT 2PM DUE TO WEATHER

Open H'Cap /	First Name	0	Tarres / Olark	1110-11	T:
Scratch Events		Surname	Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
100vds / 90m /	Allan	Hamilton	Edinburgh		9.75
110m [∠]	Luc	MacLeod	Banchory		
3	Erik	Escala	Dunblane	<u> </u>	<u></u>
	Allan	Hamilton	Edinburgh		
220yds / 200m 2	Luc	MacLeod	Banchory		
3	Erik	Escala	Dunblane		
1					
440yds / 400m 2					
3					
1					
880yds / 800m 2					
3					
1					
1 mile / 1600m 2					
3					
1					
2 miles / 3200m 2					
3					
Vantha Frants	1	ı	ı		
Youths Events	First Name	Surname	Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
(enter distance)	First Name			owb	
(enter distance)	FIRST Name				
	First Name			oup	
1					
1 Sprint 2					
1 Sprint 2					
1 Sprint 2 3					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3 1 2					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3 3 3					
1 Sprint 2 3 3 1 2 3 1					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 3			Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3					
1 Sprint 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1					

CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / Scratch Events	First Name	Surname	Town / Club	Н'Сар	Time
880yds/ 800m	2				
3	3				
_	3				
	1				
2 miles / 3200m 2					
3				ļ	
Other (insert distance)					
1	3				
De'il tak the	1			N/A	N/A
hindmost					
`	'L			<u> </u>	
Youths Events (enter distance)	First Name	Surname	Town / Club	Н'Сар	Time
,	1				
2					
	3[<u> </u>	
,					
2	3				
1		I		1	<u> </u>

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

	First Na	me Surname	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1			
High Jump	2			
	3			
	1 Allan	Hamilton	Edinburgh	22.11
Long Jump	2 Luc	MacLeod	Banchory	21.3
	3 Erik	Escala	Dunblane	18.9
	1 Luc	MacLeod	Banchory	42
Triple Jump	2 Allan	Hamilton	Edinburgh	39.2
	3 Ewen	Bradley	Skye	35.9
	1			
Pole Vault	2			
	3			

HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

	First Name	e Surname	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1			
16lb Ball / Stone	2			
	3			
	1			
22lb Ball / Stone	2			
	3			
28lb Weight for	1			
Distance	2			
	3	-		
56lb Weight for	1			
Distance	2			
	3			
	1 Jamie	Gunn	Halkirk	125.5
16lb Hammer	2 James	Dawkins	Aboyne	122.2
	3 Sinclair	Patience	Tain	120.3
	1 Jamie	Gunn	Halkirk	103.3
22lb Hammer	2 James	Dawkins	Aboyne	90.1
	3 Shaun	Gunn	Halkirk	90.8
56lb Weight over	1			
the Bar	2			
	3			
	1			N/A
Tossing the Caber	2			
	3			
	1			
Overall Points	2			
	3			
	1			
Tug-o-War	2			
	3			

HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group	First Name	Surname	Town
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			
٥			
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

NAME OF EVENT	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap / Time / Distance
1 2				
3				
1				
3				
1 2				
3				
1 2				
3				
1				
3				

JUNIOR HEAVYWEIGHTS

	First Name	Surname	Town / Club	Distance/Height
1				
SHOT PUTT 2				
3				

HAMMER	1 2 3	
WEIGHT FOR DISTANCE	1 2 3	
CABER	1 2 3	N/A
OTHER	1 2 3	

FEMALE HEAVYWEIGHTS

	First Name	Surname	Town / Club	Distance/Height
SHOT PUTT	1 2			
	3			
HAMMER	1 2			
	3			
WEIGHT FOR	1 2			
DISTANCE	3			
	1			N/A
CABER	2			
				1
WOB	1 2			
32	3			